31
Premier™ Series
Thermoplastic Exit Sign
FEATURES
• Durable, injection-molded, thermoplastic housing
• Long-life, energy-efficient ALINGAP LED light source
•  Universal mounting - supplied standard with two stencil plates,
red diffusing lens and backplate

Self-Powered 120/347VAC Less than 3 .5W Nickel-Cadmium Battery Minimum 90 minutes
Self-Powewed with diagnostic 120/347VAC Less than 3W Nickel-Cadmium Battery Minimum 90 minutes
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES COLOUR UNIT CAPACITY VOLTAGE LEGEND COLOUR OPTIONS
PRE=  LED plastic
universal
exit Sign
B= black
W=  factory
white
AC= AC only
AC2CI= AC dual circuit (2X 120V)
UD= 120/277 or 120/347VAC & 6 to 48VDC
IN= self-powered NiCad
IDN=  Self-Powered with self diagnostics
Nickel-Cadmium
NEX= NEXUS® system interface1
NEXRF= wireless NEXUS® system interface1
1  Not all options available with NEXUS® system .
Please consult your sales representative .
Blank=  dual AC
circuit only
2= 120/277VAC
3= 120/347VAC
R= red
G= green
R1= red single face1
R2= red double face1
G1=  green single face1
G2=  green double face1
1  Specify number of faces
for TP & VRTP
BA=  brushed aluminum
stencil
TP=  tamper-proof screws1
VRTP=  polycarbonate shield
with tamper-proof
screws1
SW1=  special wording
1 990.0119-E=  tamper-proof bit
(sold seperately)
 Specify single or double face .
 EXAMPLE: PREWAC2R
WIRE GUARDS
460 .0079-E Wall Mount
460 .0027-E End Mount
460 .0028-E Ceiling Mount
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change .
11-7/8” [30 .1 cm]
11
” [2
2 .
9
cm
]
12-7/8” [32 .8 cm]
8”
 [2
0 .
3
cm
]
2” [5 .0 cm]
PREMIER™ FAMILY
Premier™ Combo Series